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Sr.No. Item Discripition Period Ammount
01 Non Comprehensive annual maintenance contract 1 YEAR
charges for CCTV system consisting of @bullet
VF (2MP IR/4MP) Motorised cameras-122, PTZ (1.3
MP IR/2.0MP IR)-09, ANPR-08 cameras and related
components.UPS-51, POE(4 Port)-51 swithes-51,
ONU/ONT-51, Cat-6 cables installed in SMKC area.
1-DSS Servers, workstation-04,5 KVA Online ups
with 100 Ah SMF batteries-16, GePON OLT 2
ports-01,Display 49”-07, VMS Software DSS, its
programming and related components 32 CH-
NVR-02, 64 CH-NVR-01 installed at S.P.OFFICE
SANGLI @ Traffic Office, Miraj. All above system
installed at 59 locations.
02 Non Comprehensive AMC service charges for 1 YEAR
above Not including all spares cables and etc.
separate sheet is attached herewith
et HHIIE HE&e=H AAUMEHIET AN ATl qeTeeh qal STeiers ot
Sr.No. Particulars RATE
1 Server specs
Main Processor Intel Core Processor Embeddeddevice,Operating System
Embedded Linux,Memory 8GBDDRS3 or greater, Hard Disk Min 8 No of disks
local storage,Raid mode 0/1/5/6/10, Ethernet Port min2 balancing or
independent Ethernet port interfaces,High-performance stream media
transfer and storagecapability, Support GIS map, Support ONVIF Latest,
redundent power supply. storage capacity of 30 days with 15 HDD x 4 TB
Mother board
SMPS Board
Display Console
2 42 U floor mounted rack with PDU, FAN
Vertical Power Distribution Unit with 12 x 5/15 sockets Round Pin, 230 Volts
AC, 32 Amp with Plug-
FAN 360CFM
3 LIU 16 port Fully Loaded with pigtail and adaptor
4 INDOOR 6 U RACK for PoE Switch/NVR
5 Caté PATCH CORDS 1 mtr per unit
6 Cat6 PATCH CORDS 3 mtr
7 Display Screen 49"
IPS Screen
Mother board Display Screen 49"
SMPS Board Display Screen 49"
8 HDMI CABLE 20 Mtrs
9 UPS 5 KVA Online
Mother board
SMPS Board Battery
SMPS Board Charging
Display Board
10 SMF 100AH 12 Volt Battery




11 GPON OLT 4 port with 7db or greater SFP PoN

12 NVR 32 channel with H.265 codec, min. 200 mbps or greater

incomming bandwith With 4 SATA Supports

13 HDD 4 TB

14 HP WORKSTATION with Licenced Windows 10 and NVIDIA P4000 graphic
Card with 8GB DDR5

HDD 2 TB

Mother Board

DP to HDMI Cable

GRAPHIC CARD NVIDIA P4000

RAM 8GB DDR5

SMPS Board
15 Gigabyte Switch with 2 SFP Ports
16 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse

17 Monitor 19.5" LED with HDMI
18 4.0 MP Motorized Varifocal Lens Bullet Cameras
19 4.0 MP PTZ CAMERAS 30X

oo erlust of K
23 4 Port 10/100 PoE Switch

24 8 Port 10/100 PoE Switch

25 OUTDOOR Purpose Designed CAT 6 Cabling Charges

26 600 VA UPS or better for backup

SMF Battery 12V/7AH For

27 Fibre Patch cord SC-SC

28 Cat6 PATCH CORDS 1 mtr

29 Power Cabling Charges with all Material and Labour Costs per Mtrs

30 ONU with 1 copper port

31 New Pole- 75 mm MS COLORED min. 6 Mtr Height for camera mounting
with Cross rod fitting with Transport to site

Pole Uninstallation and Shifting

Necessary PCC Plain Cement Concrete for above Poles

32 Cantilever or Extension of Pole -50 mm MS COLORED Cantilever min. 6

Feet or as per requirements for Camera mounting on the pole, fabrication
and brackets and etc with Transport to site and fitting using Crane

33 Memory Cards 128 GB Class 10
34 BRACKETS for PTZ CAMERAS
35 BRACKETS for VF CAMERAS

SR. NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. Total Rate
1 Fiber/Wireless network leasing, support and maintenance for existing 1
Sangli-Miraj & Kupwad corporation area city cctv surveillance project .
(Including Fiber Cable , Splitters,Fiber patch card , pannel,converters,
switches,routers ect.)
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